
* New Hageland             * Sermaises         05-08-23 * Los  : 07.40             S:0564 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 270 Jongen                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 00.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  21 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 13/08 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1  6  4  358154 BE2020357-23 11.10399 1700.1116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  6  5  357841 BE2021407-23 11.13300 1676.0703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25  1  360051 BE2021091-23 11.15220 1671.8047      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8 10  1  356045 BE2033301-23 11.13060 1670.7884      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25  9       2 BE2021087-23 11.15380 1669.7372      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 16  5  355224 BE2054837-23 11.13130 1666.0236      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  8  354087 BE2056685-23 11.13300 1658.4871      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25 10       3 BE2021105-23 11.18390 1646.7002      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25 24       4 BE2021086-23 11.19360 1639.5765      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 12 11  355151 BE2032170-23 11.16472 1638.2511      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 16 12       2 BE2054838-23 11.16530 1637.8575      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8 10  3       2 BE2033308-23 11.18110 1631.8616      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 23  363205 BE2035074-23 11.22450 1630.5499      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  5  353836 BE2042743-23 11.17140 1628.8292      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  6       2 BE2042754-23 11.17160 1628.5793      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  6  3  357215 BE2054364-23 11.19230 1628.2686      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 17       3 BE2042755-23 11.17190 1628.2046      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  4       4 BE2042783-23 11.17320 1626.5829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 15       2 BE2035073-23 11.23200 1626.2910      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  4  358998 BE2022054-23 11.21000 1624.4253      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  2       3 BE2027736-23 11.23550 1622.0543      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 12  7       2 BE2032194-23 11.18571 1622.0521      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 30       4 BE2035057-23 11.23560 1621.9336      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 19       5 BE2035051-23 11.24000 1621.4509      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 41       6 BE2035099-23 11.24000 1621.4509      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 17       7 BE2035032-23 11.24050 1620.8479      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  9       8 BE3074734-23 11.24060 1620.7274      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  8  354140 BE2056516-23 11.18450 1618.9257      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1  6  3       2 BE2020388-23 11.21189 1618.2997      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25 16       5 BE2021097-23 11.22330 1617.8432      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25  8       6 BE2021020-23 11.22420 1616.7535      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  1       2 BE2056695-23 11.19250 1613.7653      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  6  3       2 BE2021431-23 11.21530 1612.7439      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 21       5 BE2042756-23 11.19370 1611.1528      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  2       6 BE2042759-23 11.19390 1610.9083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 20       7 BE2042727-23 11.19390 1610.9083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  4       9 BE2035079-23 11.25300 1610.6652      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 37      10 BE4038181-23 11.25310 1610.5462      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 29      11 BE2035020-23 11.25400 1609.4756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  3       2 BE2056505-23 11.20350 1605.4703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 11  1  355149 BE2031524-23 11.21180 1604.8305      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  6  1       3 BE2021441-23 11.23150 1602.8712      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  6  6       4 BE2021405-23 11.23190 1602.3927      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 12  1       3 BE2032173-23 11.21421 1601.9320      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  2       2 BE2022020-23 11.24110 1601.3590      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1  6  5       3 BE2020359-23 11.23449 1600.7002      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 10       3 BE2022028-23 11.24380 1598.1511      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8 10  8       3 BE2033305-23 11.23070 1595.7795      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  6  4       2 BE2054365-23 11.23580 1594.9472      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  7       4 BE2022011-23 11.25060 1594.8378      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 31      12 BE2035001-23 11.28000 1593.0044      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25 14       7 BE2021096-23 11.26180 1591.0340      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25  4       8 BE2021104-23 11.26360 1588.9276      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  1       3 BE2056473-23 11.23270 1584.8736      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  3       8 BE2042732-23 11.23470 1581.1544      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  1       9 BE2042733-23 11.23480 1581.0366      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  6  2       5 BE2021452-23 11.26230 1580.6862      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 14      10 BE2042739-23 11.23510 1580.6835      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 10      11 BE2042719-23 11.23530 1580.4482      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 19      12 BE2042717-23 11.23570 1579.9777      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 27      13 BE2035058-23 11.29560 1579.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         05-08-23 * Los  : 07.40             S:0564 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 270 Jongen                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 33      14 BE2035042-23 11.30000 1579.1522      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 16  3       3 BE2054835-23 11.25000 1578.7733      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 11  3       2 BE2031507-23 11.25010 1578.3231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  6      15 BE2035007-23 11.30140 1577.5518      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    3  9  8  368996 BE5032107-23 11.33560 1577.3554      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1  6  1       4 BE2020398-23 11.27119 1576.3936      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 16 10       4 BE2054889-23 11.25330 1574.9235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28 22      13 BE2042780-23 11.24420 1574.7040      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25 13       9 BE2021946-23 11.28560 1572.7330      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 11       5 BE2022049-23 11.28250 1571.6804      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   6 28  9      14 BE2042706-23 11.25280 1569.3495      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  2       3 BE2056691-23 11.25440 1568.6075      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8 20 18  342735 BE2041216-23 11.18400 1567.3857      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 11  4       3 BE2031533-23 11.26360 1567.2948      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 11 11       4 BE2031554-23 11.26400 1566.8338      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8 20  6       2 BE2041229-23 11.18500 1566.1919      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  1      16 BE2035021-23 11.32080 1564.6396      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  3      17 BE2031181-23 11.32110 1564.3026      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42  5      18 BE2035061-23 11.32180 1563.5170      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 10      19 BE4038185-23 11.32200 1563.2927      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 25 15      10 BE2021102-23 11.30240 1562.7214      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  8  3       4 BE2056694-23 11.27040 1559.3967      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 14      20 BE2035067-23 11.33030 1558.4853      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 16  9       5 BE2054811-23 11.28030 1557.6584      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1  6  2       5 BE2020333-23 11.30149 1555.5118      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8 20  1       3 BE2041265-23 11.20260 1554.8238      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 42 24      21 BE2035009-23 11.33450 1553.8182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5 16  7  355672 BE2054941-23 11.29180 1551.1208      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8 10  7       4 BE2033304-23 11.29340 1550.9438      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         05-08-23 * Los  : 07.40             S:0564 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 107 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 00.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  13 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 13/08 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  1  1  356045 BE2072986-22 11.09540 1696.2601      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  8  2  363205 BE2040008-22 11.17350 1669.2685      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         PYPEN JEAN           MEENSEL-   8 34 34  350322 BE2107567-22 11.10520 1661.3437      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  7  2  363777 BE2042408-22 11.19440 1655.5385      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  4  2  357607 BE2072287-22 11.19060 1632.1634      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  8  4       2 BE2040110-22 11.24010 1621.3303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  6  2  354073 BE2123906-20 11.18539 1617.5226      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13  8  360656 BE2040824-22 11.24120 1608.6351      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  8  1       3 BE2115813-21 11.26250 1604.1443      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   5  4  4  354288 BE2096077-22 11.20520 1604.0809      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  6  4  354132 BE2095341-22 11.21470 1596.7476      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  6  3       2 BE2095357-22 11.21510 1596.2677      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  6  2       3 BE2122727-20 11.22560 1588.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13  2       2 BE2041420-20 11.27080 1587.8603      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13  7       3 BE2041346-20 11.28230 1579.1695      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  8  6       4 BE2040131-22 11.30010 1579.0378      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13 10       4 BE2040876-22 11.29240 1572.1709      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  1  355149 BE2116784-21 11.26440 1566.3731      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         PYPEN JEAN           MEENSEL-   8 34  6       2 BE2107540-22 11.23560 1564.4031      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 10  1  347748 BE2120866-22 11.22390 1561.8594      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  7  7       2 BE3041561-22 11.33020 1561.0514      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  3       2 BE2072136-22 11.28060 1556.9882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  6       3 BE2040657-20 11.28150 1555.9650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  8  8       5 BE2040003-22 11.33270 1555.8149      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  4  3       2 BE2072229-22 11.30030 1554.4751      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13  9       5 BE2041355-20 11.32450 1549.5424      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13  5       6 BE2041399-20 11.32490 1549.0987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  6  1       4 BE2122755-20 11.28490 1547.6670      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  4       4 BE2072121-22 11.30030 1543.7905      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         PYPEN JEAN           MEENSEL-   8 34 14       3 BE2093570-21 11.27110 1542.0233      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  6  6       2 BE2096393-22 11.29499 1540.5753      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 13 13       7 BE2040882-22 11.34270 1538.3067      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  6  5       5 BE2095327-22 11.30340 1535.9202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       5 BE2072157-22 11.31200 1535.2262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   5  4  3       2 BE2096071-22 11.30510 1534.7109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  7  1       3 BE2042447-22 11.37080 1534.0610      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         05-08-23 * Los  : 07.40             S:0564 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 73 Jaarse                  * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 00.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  13 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 13/08 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  1  1  356045 BE2072986-22 11.09540 1696.2601      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  1  363205 BE2040008-22 11.17350 1669.2685      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         PYPEN JEAN           MEENSEL-   8 23 23  350322 BE2107567-22 11.10520 1661.3437      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  7  2  363777 BE2042408-22 11.19440 1655.5385      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  4  2  357607 BE2072287-22 11.19060 1632.1634      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  2       2 BE2040110-22 11.24010 1621.3303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6  6  2  360656 BE2040824-22 11.24120 1608.6351      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   5  3  3  354288 BE2096077-22 11.20520 1604.0809      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  3  2  354132 BE2095341-22 11.21470 1596.7476      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  3  1       2 BE2095357-22 11.21510 1596.2677      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  4       3 BE2040131-22 11.30010 1579.0378      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6  6  3       2 BE2040876-22 11.29240 1572.1709      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         PYPEN JEAN           MEENSEL-   8 23  5       2 BE2107540-22 11.23560 1564.4031      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 10  1  347748 BE2120866-22 11.22390 1561.8594      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  7  7       2 BE3041561-22 11.33020 1561.0514      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  4  2  355149 BE2072136-22 11.28060 1556.9882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  6       4 BE2040003-22 11.33270 1555.8149      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  4  3       2 BE2072229-22 11.30030 1554.4751      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  4  3       2 BE2072121-22 11.30030 1543.7905      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  2  2  354073 BE2096393-22 11.29499 1540.5753      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6  6  6       3 BE2040882-22 11.34270 1538.3067      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  3  3       3 BE2095327-22 11.30340 1535.9202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  4  1       3 BE2072157-22 11.31200 1535.2262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   5  3  2       2 BE2096071-22 11.30510 1534.7109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  7  1       3 BE2042447-22 11.37080 1534.0610      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


